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Posting Location for the applicants who have completed Joining process and not allotted
joining location earlier

Position Name

Applicatio

niID

Name of the
Candidate

Posting Location
Allotted on

1 District Child Protection Unit
District Child Protection Unit

N

District Child Protection Unit

District Child Protection Unit
District Child Protection Unit

a U b~ W

District Child Protection Unit

District Child Protection Unit
8 District Child Protection Unit

9 District Child Protection Unit

10 District Child Protection Unit
11 District Child Protection Unit
12 District Child Protection Unit

13 District Child Protection Unit
14 ' District Child Protection Unit

15 District Child Protection Unit

16 District Child Protection Unit
17 District Child Protection Unit

18 District Child Protection Unit

19 Government run Child Care
Institutions/Homes

20 Government run Child Care
Institutions/Homes

21 Government run Child Care
Institutions/Homes

29 Government run Child Care
Institutions/Homes

Government run Child Care
23 o
Institutions/Homes

Outreach Worker
Data Analyst
Legal-cum-
Probation Officer
Counsellor - DCPU
Counsellor - DCPU
Legal-cum-
Probation Officer
Data Analyst
Outreach Worker

Counsellor - DCPU

Outreach Worker
Outreach Worker
Counsellor - DCPU
Legal-cum-

Probation Officer
Outreach Worker
Legal-cum-

Probation Officer

Counsellor - DCPU

Data Analyst
Legal-cum-
Probation Officer
House
Father/House
Mother

Paramedical Staff

Probation
Officer/Case
Worker
House
Father/House
Mother

Paramedical Staff

16300240
16300358

16300423

16300441
16300577

16300591

16300745
16301080

16301105

16301275
16301431
16301474

16301604
16301639

16301714

16302168
16302919
16303103

16400006

16400112

16400175

16400229

16400263

Md Faizan
Raj Kumar Rajak

Deepak Kumar Sinha

Geeta Kumari
Randhir Kumar

Navin Kishore

Rohit Kumar
Amlesh Paswan

Himanshu Kumar
Pal

Pinkal Paswan
Sanjay Kumar
Prakash Kumar

Vikash Kumar
Prabhakar
Sudhir Kumar

Bijyananad Prasad

Sundaram Kumar
Karn
Manish Kumar

Md Nasim Akhter

Manoj Kumar

Mohan Chaupal

Arvind Kumar

Raj Kumar Gautam

Prashant Kumar

4th Nov 2017
Muzaffarpur
Araria

Aurangabad

Jehanabad
Patna

Gopalganj

Sheohar
Samastipur

Siwan

Saharsa
Saran
Bhojpur

Madhubani
Sheohar

Khagaria

Muzaffarpur
Munger

Katihar

Sheikhpura

Begusarai

Patna (Apna Ghar)

East Champaran

Saran
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Posting Location for the applicants who have completed Joining process and not allotted

24

25

26

27

28

29

joining location earlier

Position Name Applicatio
niID

Government run Child Care House
Institutions/Homes Father/House 16400361

Mother
Government run Child Care Counsellor - GCCI 16400452
Institutions/Homes

. House

Government run Child Care Father/House 16400648
Institutions/Homes

Mother

. Probation

Government run Child Care Officer/Case 16400701
Institutions/Homes

Worker
Unit for Children with Special Nurse 16500006
Needs
Unit for Children with Special Nurse 16500038
Needs

End of the document

Name of the
Candidate

Akhilesh Kumar

Sanjiv Kumar
Paswan

Mithilesh Kumar

Amit Kumar

Bandana Kumari

Poonam Kumari

Posting Location
Allotted on
4th Nov 2017

Araria

Patna (Apna Ghar)

Madhepura

Jamui

Patna (Apna Ghar)

Patna (Nishant)




