

Posting Location for the applicants who have completed Joining process and not allotted joining location earlier

joining location earlier									
SI. No	Group	Position Name	Applicatio n ID	Name of the Candidate	Posting Location Allotted on 4th Nov 2017				
1	District Child Protection Unit	Outreach Worker	16300240	Md Faizan	Muzaffarpur				
2	District Child Protection Unit	Data Analyst	16300358	Raj Kumar Rajak	Araria				
3	District Child Protection Unit	Legal-cum- Probation Officer	16300423	Deepak Kumar Sinha	Aurangabad				
4	District Child Protection Unit	Counsellor - DCPU	16300441	Geeta Kumari	Jehanabad				
5	District Child Protection Unit	Counsellor - DCPU	16300577	Randhir Kumar	Patna				
6	District Child Protection Unit	Legal-cum- Probation Officer	16300591	Navin Kishore	Gopalganj				
7	District Child Protection Unit	Data Analyst	16300745	Rohit Kumar	Sheohar				
8	District Child Protection Unit	Outreach Worker	16301080	Amlesh Paswan	Samastipur				
9	District Child Protection Unit	Counsellor - DCPU	16301105	Himanshu Kumar Pal	Siwan				
10	District Child Protection Unit	Outreach Worker	16301275	Pinkal Paswan	Saharsa				
11	District Child Protection Unit	Outreach Worker	16301431	Sanjay Kumar	Saran				
12	District Child Protection Unit	Counsellor - DCPU	16301474	Prakash Kumar	Bhojpur				
13	District Child Protection Unit	Legal-cum- Probation Officer	16301604	Vikash Kumar Prabhakar	Madhubani				
14	District Child Protection Unit	Outreach Worker	16301639	Sudhir Kumar	Sheohar				
15	District Child Protection Unit	Legal-cum- Probation Officer	16301714	Bijyananad Prasad	Khagaria				
16	District Child Protection Unit	Counsellor - DCPU	16302168	Sundaram Kumar Karn	Muzaffarpur				
17	District Child Protection Unit	Data Analyst	16302919	Manish Kumar	Munger				
18	District Child Protection Unit	Legal-cum- Probation Officer	16303103	Md Nasim Akhter	Katihar				
19	Government run Child Care Institutions/Homes	House Father/House Mother	16400006	Manoj Kumar	Sheikhpura				
20	Government run Child Care Institutions/Homes	Paramedical Staff	16400112	Mohan Chaupal	Begusarai				
21	Government run Child Care Institutions/Homes	Probation Officer/Case Worker	16400175	Arvind Kumar	Patna (Apna Ghar)				
22	Government run Child Care Institutions/Homes	House Father/House Mother	16400229	Raj Kumar Gautam	East Champaran				
23	Government run Child Care Institutions/Homes	Paramedical Staff	16400263	Prashant Kumar	Saran				



Posting Location for the applicants who have completed Joining process and not allotted joining location earlier

SI. No	Group	Position Name	Applicatio n ID	Name of the Candidate	Posting Location Allotted on 4th Nov 2017
24	Government run Child Care Institutions/Homes	House Father/House Mother	16400361	Akhilesh Kumar	Araria
25	Government run Child Care Institutions/Homes	Counsellor - GCCI	16400452	Sanjiv Kumar Paswan	Patna (Apna Ghar)
26	Government run Child Care Institutions/Homes	House Father/House Mother	16400648	Mithilesh Kumar	Madhepura
27	Government run Child Care Institutions/Homes	Probation Officer/Case Worker	16400701	Amit Kumar	Jamui
28	Unit for Children with Special Needs	Nurse	16500006	Bandana Kumari	Patna (Apna Ghar)
29	Unit for Children with Special Needs	Nurse	16500038	Poonam Kumari	Patna (Nishant)

End of the document